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Flammable liquid, toxic, corrosive,
n.o.s.

Flammable liquids, corrosive, n.o.s.

Flammable liquids, n.o.s.

Flammable liquids, toxic, n.o.s.

Flammable solid, corrosive, inor-
ganic, n.o.s.

Flammable solid, inorganic, n.o.s.

Flammable solid, organic, molten,
n.o.s.

Flammable solid, oxidizing, n.o.s.

Flammable solid, toxic, inorganic,
n.o.s.

Flammable solids, corrosive, or-
ganic, n.o.s.

Flammable solids, organic, n.o.s.

Flammable solids, toxic, organic,
n.o.s.

Flares, aerial

Flares, aerial

Flares, aerial

Flares, aerial

Flares, aerial

Flares, airplane, see Flares, aerial

Flares, signal, see Cartridges, sig-
nal

Flares, surface

4.1

41

4.1

41

4.1

41

4.1

41

1.3G

UN3286

UN2924

UN1993

UN1992

UN3180

UN3178

UN3176

UN3097

UN3179

UN2925

UN1325

UN2926

UNO0093
UNO0403
UN0404
UN0420
UNO0421

UN0092

1.3G

T14, TP2, TP13, TP27

B2, T11, TP2, TP13,
TP27

T14, TP2

B2, T11, TP2, TP27
B1, IB3, T7, TP1, TP28
T11, TP1, TP27

B2, T7, TP1, TP8, TP28
B1, B52, IB3, T4, TP1,
TP29

T14, TP2, TP13, TP27
B2, T7, TP2, TP13

B1, IB3, T7, TP1, TP28
A1, 1B6, IP2, T3, TP33

A1, IB6, T1, TP33

A1, IB8, IP2, IP4, T3,
TP33

A1, B8, IP3, T1, TP33
IB1, T3, TP3, TP26

IB1, T1, TP3, TP26
131

131, T1, TP33

A1, 1B6, IP2, T3, TP33
A1, 1B6, T1, TP33

A1, IB6, IP2, T3, TP33
A1, 1B6, T1, TP33

A1, 1B8, IP2, IP4, T3,
TP33

A1, B8, IP3, T1, TP33
A1, 1B6, IP2, T3, TP33

A1, 1B6, T1, TP33

None

150

None
150
150
150
150
150

None
150
150
151

151
151

151
151

151
None

None

151

151

None

151
151

151
151

151

None
None
None
None
None

None

202

201
202
203
201
202
203

201
202
203
212

213
212

213
212

213
214

214

212

213

213
212

213
212

213

62
62
62
62
62

62

243
243

243
243
242
243
242
242

243
243
242
242

242
240

240
240

240
214

214

242

242

242

242
240

240
242

242

None
None
None
None
None

None

Forbidden
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6
Forbidden
1L

60 L

15 kg

25 kg
15 kg

25 kg
Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden
15 kg
25 kg
15 kg

25 kg
15 kg

25 kg
15 kg

25 kg

Forbidden
Forbidden

25 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden

100 kg
Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden
50 kg
100 kg
50 kg

100 kg
50 kg

100 kg
50 kg

100 kg

75 kg

75 kg
100 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden

75 kg
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03
02
01
03
03

03

21, 40,
100
21, 40,
100

40

40

40

40
40

40

40

40
40
40
40
40

40

40
40

25
25
25
25
25

25
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